
VélôPôDôle
Relais
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Pos. N° Nom de l'équipe / Team Catégorie Temps total Ecart Course à pied T1 VTT T2 Ski

1 311 LES PAPYS FONT DE
LA RESISTANCE

Relais 01:56:01 0:27:56,1 (1) 0:00:43,3 (3,-2) 1:01:43,0 (3,-2) 0:00:29,4
(13,-12)

0:25:09,0 (2,-1)

HEINIGER STEPHANE, SUI, 1979 / PAYOT GUILLAUME, SUI, 1984 / DUPUIS- BROCARD CELINE, SUI, 1976

2 328 LES ELEVES DES
PAPYS

Relais 02:02:15 00:06:14 0:28:46,6 (2) 0:00:43,2 (2) 1:07:33,1 (5,-3) 0:00:30,4
(15,-11)

0:24:42,4 (1,+3)

THOMET VINCENT, SUI, 1995 / BAGGIOLINI MALO, SUI, 1994 / DURUSSEL EMILE, SUI, 1993

3 315 DOLEDETOPIOS Relais 02:03:50 00:07:49 0:31:37,3 (4) 0:00:42,7 (1,+3) 1:01:09,1 (2,+2) 0:00:31,1
(19,-17)

0:29:49,6 (5,-3)

LAESSER THIERRY, SUI, 1966 / ALLAZ SIMON, SUI, 1982 / BOSCARDIN KEVIN, SUI, 1988

4 330 DR BIKE & MR RIDE Relais 02:04:57 00:08:56 0:36:13,8 (8) 0:01:09,5
(23,-15)

0:57:05,8 (1,+8) 0:00:24,4 (8,-5) 0:30:04,1 (6,-3)

BRYAND ALEXANDRE, SUI, 1987 / MICHELOUD DIEGO, SUI, 1975 / BRYAND BENOIT, SUI, 1992

5 323 PUB ADHESIVE Relais 02:12:09 00:16:08 0:36:33,2 (9) 0:00:46,1 (4,+5) 1:07:05,0 (4,+4) 0:00:18,3 (3,+2) 0:27:27,0 (3,+2)

LAMOTHE YVAN, SUI, 1976 / FROESCH FABIEN, SUI, 1979 / DUMARTHERAY YANNICK, SUI, 1976

6 301 DJIN TEAM Relais 02:20:54 00:24:53 0:34:43,5 (7) 0:00:56,2
(14,-7)

1:15:48,5 (7) 0:00:24,0 (7,-1) 0:29:02,2 (4,+2)

KNEUBUHLER INES, SUI, 1975 / BURDET JEROME, SUI, 1975 / LUBERTI ANDREA, SUI, 1972

7 312 LES FEMMES DES
PAPYS

Relais 02:32:09 00:36:08 0:33:03,8 (6) 0:00:46,6 (6) 1:25:17,2
(10,-4)

0:00:18,1 (2,+7) 0:32:43,7 (8)

RUFENER ODILE, SUI, 1987 / DUPUIS CE?LINE, SUI, 1983 / BRUCHEZ CAROLINE, SUI, 1985

8 324 LES GAMBAS Relais 02:33:13 00:37:12 0:36:40,4 (10) 0:00:51,8 (9,+1) 1:21:30,6 (8,+2) 0:00:29,2
(12,-4)

0:33:40,7 (9)

BEFFA CORENTIN, SUI, 1991 / COLOMB AURELIEN, SUI, 1990 / GISSELBAEK ARNO, SUI, 1991

9 306 ADONF OU PRESQUE Relais 02:41:09 00:45:08 0:43:33,2 (20) 0:00:46,3
(5,+15)

1:24:23,4 (9,+9) 0:00:29,8
(14,-3)

0:31:56,9 (7,+4)

BERSETH WILLIAM, SUI, 1966 / BERSETH QUENTIN, SUI, 2000 / BERSETH JONAS, SUI, 2003

10 325 LES UHUHUH !! Relais 02:48:08 00:52:07 0:30:08,1 (3) 0:00:48,3 (7,-4) 1:35:58,2
(14,-11)

0:00:25,0 (9,+1) 0:40:48,9
(16,-6)

ZEBERLI VALENTIN, SUI, 1990 / LANDRY CHRISTELLE, SUI, 1978 / GIRARDIN SAM, SUI, 2002

11 316 CORPS EN EQUILIBRE Relais 02:50:11 00:54:10 0:47:12,5 (24) 0:00:58,6
(15,+9)

1:08:47,8
(6,+19)

0:00:14,8 (1,+6) 0:52:58,1
(26,-19)

DUMARTHERAY JOEL, SUI, 1979 / GONZE TIFFANY, 1989 / RUFENACHT SONJA, 1989

12 318 SWELECTRICITE Relais 02:54:34 00:58:33 0:32:37,6 (5) 0:01:02,7
(18,-13)

1:35:21,3
(12,-7)

0:00:30,8
(17,-5)

0:45:01,8
(22,-10)

WIDMAYER SACHA, SUI, 1980 / SCHOENI PATRICK, SUI, 1971 / FASEL AMANDINE, SUI, 1987

13 321 LES POWER GIRLS Relais 03:04:52 01:08:51 0:39:41,8 (11) 0:00:54,7 (11) 1:48:35,8
(19,-8)

0:00:31,0 (18) 0:35:09,4
(10,+8)

DECURNEX FABIENNE, SUI, 1970 / BAYS ANNE, SUI, 1974 / SEPPEY EVELYNE, SUI, 1971

14 317 SWISS FERMETURES 3 Relais 03:04:54 01:08:53 0:47:14,2 (25) 0:00:55,1
(12,+13)

1:37:55,1
(15,+9)

0:00:23,1
(4,+12)

0:38:26,8
(14,+1)

CABOT DELPHINE, 1974 / ROUSSELET PIERROT, 2001 / BOURDIN CHRISTOPHE, 1976

15 326 TEAM SWISS
FERMETURES 4

Relais 03:05:56 01:09:55 0:47:58,7 (27) 0:01:18,1
(26,+1)

1:35:50,0
(13,+14)

0:04:18,9
(28,-14)

0:36:30,2
(11,+6)

NARDIN CECILE, 1987 / BILAT GREGOIRE, SUI, 1971 / BILAT GREGOIRE, SUI, 1971

16 304 LES KIKOUILLOUX Relais 03:07:39 01:11:38 0:43:11,2 (18) 0:00:48,6
(8,+10)

1:29:00,8
(11,+6)

0:00:23,8 (5,+8) 0:54:15,1
(27,-14)

MERMOUD JEREMY, SUI, 1994 / KALTENRIEDER VIVIEN, SUI, 1993 / GONZE NICOLAS, SUI, 1979

17 303 LES ROJALETTES Relais 03:09:26 01:13:25 0:40:31,8 (13) 0:01:00,7
(17,-4)

1:44:10,1
(17,-4)

0:00:31,3
(20,-5)

0:43:12,4
(18,-4)

ZF ZF, SUI, 1978 / FREY HELENKA, SUI, 1965 / DEMARCHE PASCALE, SUI, 1969

18 305 LES PROFS Relais 03:09:43 01:13:42 0:44:38,7 (22) 0:00:56,1
(13,+9)

1:40:59,2
(16,+6)

0:00:23,9
(6,+11)

0:42:45,7
(17,-1)

MONNERAT MORGANE, SUI, 1996 / NOURRISSE MAUD, SUI, 1991 / FLEURY ALESSIA, SUI, 1995

19 322 POLE MECANIQUE Relais 03:14:11 01:18:10 0:41:15,4 (16) 0:01:18,8
(27,-11)

1:54:16,2
(21,-6)

0:00:34,4
(21,-1)

0:36:46,5
(12,+8)

PASCHE BENJAMIN, SUI, 1978 / CHOTARD JONATHAN, FRA, 1988 / ALVES GILDO, SUI, 1976

20 308 UHUHUHUHU! Relais 03:17:02 01:21:01 0:39:59,8 (12) 0:00:54,6
(10,+2)

1:57:26,5
(22,-10)

0:00:28,7
(11,+11)

0:38:13,1
(13,+8)

WASSER FREDERIC, SUI, 1982 / WASSER LIONEL, SUI, 1990 / FAIGAUX DANY, SUI, 1982

21 329 TEAM SWISS
FERMETURES 5

Relais 03:22:28 01:26:27 0:41:03,5 (14) 0:03:39,0
(29,-15)

1:53:19,9 (20) 0:00:49,4
(24,-3)

0:43:36,9
(21,+1)

CUINET DENIS, 1954 / CUINET DENIS, 1954 / CABOT ARTHUR, 2000

22 310 SWISS FERMETURES 2 Relais 03:24:16 01:28:15 0:45:16,5 (23) 0:01:08,4
(22,+1)

1:48:07,2
(18,+5)

0:00:30,4
(15,+4)

0:49:14,1
(24,-5)
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DAUDIN SANDRA, SUI, 1987 / POUX-BERTHE MICKAEL, 1982 / BROCARD DAVID, 1976

23 307 LES JUSSIENS Relais 03:28:03 01:32:02 0:44:02,9 (21) 0:01:04,2
(19,+2)

2:02:44,9
(24,-3)

0:00:36,2
(22,+1)

0:39:34,8
(15,+8)

MICHAUD SYLVAIN, FRA, 1968 / MICHAUD LEO, GER, 1997 / MICHAUD ADRIANE, FRA, 1995

24 313 LES GRIMENTZARDES Relais 03:38:35 01:42:34 0:47:58,5 (26) 0:00:59,4
(16,+10)

2:00:36,2
(23,+3)

0:01:18,6
(25,-1)

0:47:42,6
(23,+1)

SOLIOZ FANNY, SUI, 1987 / SOLIOZ PAULINE, SUI, 1989 / VIACCOZ TANIA, SUI, 1988

25 327 LES SIX PAR SEPT Relais 03:41:35 01:45:34 0:41:05,3 (15) 0:01:13,0
(25,-10)

2:07:42,5
(25,-11)

0:01:28,1
(26,-1)

0:50:06,6 (25)

PAZZI JEAN-NOEL, SUI, 1969 / GAUTHEY THIERRY, SUI, 1969 / PAZZI JEAN-NOEL, SUI, 1983

26 302 LES BUZZ Relais 03:57:19 02:01:18 0:43:17,7 (19) 0:01:12,8
(24,-5)

2:27:10,6
(27,-8)

0:02:07,5 (27) 0:43:31,0
(20,+6)

BEZENCON JEAN-LUC, SUI, 1966 / BEZENCON IAN, SUI, 1999 / BEZENCON NOA, 2000

27 319 TIMATEC Relais 04:32:35 02:36:34 0:57:20,6 (28) 0:01:06,4
(21,+7)

2:11:57,3
(26,+2)

0:05:55,3
(29,-3)

1:16:16,0
(29,-2)

GRENON ARIANE, SUI, 1975 / GRENON ARIANE, SUI, 1975 / OLDACRE THOMAS, SUI, 1988

28 309 SWISS FERMETURES 1 Relais 04:36:13 02:40:12 0:42:24,3 (17) 0:01:04,8
(20,-3)

2:47:53,3
(28,-12)

0:00:26,4
(10,+18)

1:04:24,7 (28)

SAUGE PASCAL, 1971 / VIRICEL MICKAEL, SUI, 1979 / CARDONA VINCENT, SUI, 1985

29 320 TIMATEC Relais 04:46:05 02:50:04 0:57:20,9 (29) 0:03:19,9
(28,+1)

3:01:18,4 (29) 0:00:37,1
(23,+6)

0:43:28,8
(19,+10)

TOMBET MANDY, SUI, 1988 / TOMBET MANDY, SUI, 1988 / COULON WILLY, SUI, 1994

MSO Sàrl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 15.03.2026 Page 2/2


